
JSS COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE 
Ooty Road, Mysuru - 570025  

Postgraduate Department of Biotechnology  

Waiting List of Candidates for M.Sc., Biotechnology 

[2023 - 24]  
(Provisional)  

 
Legend: Rank: Sl. No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; DMx: Max. marks; 

Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; ES: Entrance Score: OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks. 

Sl.No. Rank  Reg.No. Name  Cat. DM DMX ES  Ov.Sc.  OQ/Rem. 
GM

1. 9  72  Chandana R  SC  1594 1800 45  66.8   
2. 10  13  Keerthana K V  IIIB 3257 3600 42  66.2   
3. 11  12  Prajna M  GM 3034 3600 46  65.1   
4. 12  74  Gnaneshwari T S  IIIB 1485 1800 47  64.8   
5. 13  1  Hemalatha U B  IIIB 3107 3600 42  64.2   
6. 14  47  Aashitha G C  IIIA 2303 2700 43  64.1   
7. 15  17  Yogitha N P  IIIA 3075 3600 42  63.7   
8. 16  85  Aishwarya S G  IIIA 2552 2700 32  63.3   
9. 17  71  Nischitha S B  ST  1405 1800 47  62.5   
10. 18  46  Akshatha G C  IIIA 2293 2700 40  62.5   
11. 19  9  Manoj K C  I  3009 3600 41  62.3   
12. 20  34  Bindhushree C K  ST  1444 1800 44  62.1   
13. 21  73  Gagana N Gowda  IIIA 1392 1800 46  61.7   
14. 22  36  Mamatha M  IIIB 1438 1800 43  61.4   
15. 23  3  Keerthana R  IIA  3044 3600 38  61.3   
16. 24  115  Deeksha K R  IIIA 2445 3000 41  61.3   
17. 25  81  Yajna A S  IIIA 1504 1800 38  60.8   
18. 26  57  Nithyashree B M  IIIA 2742 3600 44  60.1   
19. 27  42  Bhoomika V B  IIIB 2195 2700 38  59.6   
20. 28  30  Harshitha D  SC  1390 1800 42  59.6   
21. 29  76  Sumana C  IIA  1401 1800 41  59.4   
22. 30  49  Keerthi M C  IIIB 2039 2700 43  59.3   
23. 31  35  Tanmaya N Gowda  IIIA 1538 1800 33  59.2   
24. 32  50  Prajwal G M  I  2088 2700 40  58.7   
25. 33  54  Smitha M S  IIIB 2353 2700 30  58.6   
26. 34  27  Manasa K S  IIIB 1344 1800 42  58.3   
27. 35  44  Devika Rani C G  IIIA 2051 2700 40  58.0   
28. 36  45  Bhoomika S Y  IIIA 2156 2700 36  57.9   
29. 37  67  Prajith N  SC  2719 3600 40  57.8   
30. 38  58  Tejas S  ST  2646 3600 42  57.8   
31. 39  117  Sahana M K  IIIA 2124 2700 36  57.3   
32. 40  60  Rakshitha D  SC  2689 3600 39  56.8   



33. 41  77  Manasa S  IIIB 1326 1800 40  56.8   
34. 42  83  Apoorva K P  IIA  1425 1800 34  56.6   
35. 43  11  Jagruthi N S  IIIA 2867 3600 33  56.3   
36. 44  55  Sandhya J  IIIB 2263 2700 28  55.9   
37. 45  52  Nickson Benet  IIIB 1963 2700 39  55.9   
38. 46  38  Rakshitha M  IIA  1302 1800 39  55.7   
39. 47  75  Rakshitha K R  SC  1388 1800 34  55.6   
40. 48  22  Kusumitha K S  I  1315 1800 38  55.5   
41. 49  62  Shashank N  IIIB 2687 3600 36  55.3   
42. 50  56  Gagandeep M  IIIA 2576 3600 39  55.3   
43. 51  61  Sinchana Roy  IIIB 2573 3600 38  54.7   
44. 52  28  Sampada H M  GM 1264 1800 39  54.6   
45. 53  40  Purvika B  IIIA 1281 1800 38  54.6   
46. 54  25  Nethanya M  IIIA 1298 1800 37  54.6   
47. 55  15  Bhuvanesh K M  GM 2700 3600 34  54.5   
48. 56  8  Suchithra K S  IIIB 2736 3600 33  54.5   
49. 57  84  Sunitha M  IIIB 2128 2700 30  54.4   
50. 58  21  Nanditha B S  I  1237 1800 40  54.4   
51. 59  2  Ullas S  IIIB 2560 3600 37  54.1   
52. 60  78  Devika A  SC  1241 1800 39  54.0   
53. 61  23  Chaitra G  IIA  1210 1800 40  53.6   
54. 62  65  Harsha M  SC  2487 3600 38  53.5   
55. 63  53  Amrutha N R  IIIB 2077 2700 29  53.0   
56. 64  7  Yashwanth R  IIIA 2569 3600 34  52.7   
57. 65  29  Jyothy K  GM 1120 1800 43  52.6   
58. 66  20  Sneha Sarika Gowda 

K  
IIIA 1268 1800 34  52.2   

59. 67  39  Kruthika M R  IIIB 1105 1800 43  52.2   
60. 68  59  Shreelakshmi 

Kulkarni  
GM 2559 3600 33  52.0   

61. 69  10  Mahadevprasad H S  IIIB 2728 3600 28  51.9   
62. 70  18  Jeevan G  SC  2788 3600 25  51.2   
63. 71  5  Manoj M  IIIB 2425 3600 35  51.2   
64. 72  19  Sona S  IIIA 1392 1800 25  51.2   
65. 73  26  Prakruthi Ramya P  SC  1279 1800 31  51.0   
66. 74  43  Anusha Y V  IIIB 1900 2700 31  50.7   
67. 75  80  Tejkumar H R  IIIA 1120 1800 39  50.6   
68. 76  48  Soundarya T A  IIA  1947 2700 29  50.6   
69. 77  24  Pooja M  SC  1189 1800 34  50.0   
70. 78  69  Bhavana R  IIIA 1126 1800 37  49.8   
71. 79  79  Puneeth Kumar N A  IIIA 1142 1800 36  49.7   
72. 80  31  Bindu B  IIIB 1187 1800 33  49.5   
73. 81  66  Lallith Adithya K  I  2157 3600 37  48.5   
74. 82  116  Prajwal M  IIIB 1132 1800 34  48.4   
75. 83  37  Punya R  IIIA 1067 1800 37  48.1   



76. 84  16  Akashnag  SC  2344 3600 29  47.1   
77. 85  82  Nayana J  SC  1133 1800 30  46.5   
78. 86  32  Shwetha B V  IIIB 1173 1800 27  46.1   
79. 87  4  Yashwanth N M  SC  2199 3600 30  45.5   
80. 88  68  Pooja K  IIA  1062 1800 30  44.5   

SC
1. 40  60  Rakshitha D  SC  2689 3600 39  56.8   
2. 47  75  Rakshitha K R  SC  1388 1800 34  55.6   
3. 60  78  Devika A  SC  1241 1800 39  54.0   
4. 62  65  Harsha M  SC  2487 3600 38  53.5   
5. 70  18  Jeevan G  SC  2788 3600 25  51.2   
6. 73  26  Prakruthi Ramya P  SC  1279 1800 31  51.0   
7. 77  24  Pooja M  SC  1189 1800 34  50.0   
8. 84  16  Akashnag  SC  2344 3600 29  47.1   
9. 85  82  Nayana J  SC  1133 1800 30  46.5   
10. 87  4  Yashwanth N M  SC  2199 3600 30  45.5   

ST
1. 20  34  Bindhushree C K  ST  1444 1800 44  62.1   
2. 38  58  Tejas S  ST  2646 3600 42  57.8   

I
1  32  50  Prajwal G M  I  2088 2700 40  58.7   
2  48  22  Kusumitha K S  I  1315 1800 38  55.5   
3  58  21  Nanditha B S  I  1237 1800 40  54.4   
4  81  66  Lallith Adithya K  I  2157 3600 37  48.5   

IIA
1  46  38  Rakshitha M  IIA  1302 1800 39  55.7   
2  61  23  Chaitra G  IIA  1210 1800 40  53.6   
3  76  48  Soundarya T A  IIA  1947 2700 29  50.6   
4  88  68  Pooja K  IIA  1062 1800 30  44.5   

IIB
No Applicants 

IIIA
3  15  17  Yogitha N P  IIIA 3075 3600 42  63.7   
4  16  85  Aishwarya S G  IIIA 2552 2700 32  63.3   
5  18  46  Akshatha G C  IIIA 2293 2700 40  62.5   
6  21  73  Gagana N Gowda  IIIA 1392 1800 46  61.7   
7  24  115  Deeksha K R  IIIA 2445 3000 41  61.3   
8  25  81  Yajna A S  IIIA 1504 1800 38  60.8   
9  26  57  Nithyashree B M  IIIA 2742 3600 44  60.1   

10  31  35  Tanmaya N Gowda  IIIA 1538 1800 33  59.2   
11  35  44  Devika Rani C G  IIIA 2051 2700 40  58.0   
12  36  45  Bhoomika S Y  IIIA 2156 2700 36  57.9   
13  39  117  Sahana M K  IIIA 2124 2700 36  57.3   
14  43  11  Jagruthi N S  IIIA 2867 3600 33  56.3   
15  50  56  Gagandeep M  IIIA 2576 3600 39  55.3   



16  53  40  Purvika B  IIIA 1281 1800 38  54.6   
17  54  25  Nethanya M  IIIA 1298 1800 37  54.6   
18  64  7  Yashwanth R  IIIA 2569 3600 34  52.7   
19  66  20  Sneha Sarika Gowda 

K  
IIIA 1268 1800 34  52.2   

20  72  19  Sona S  IIIA 1392 1800 25  51.2   
21  75  80  Tejkumar H R  IIIA 1120 1800 39  50.6   
22  78  69  Bhavana R  IIIA 1126 1800 37  49.8   
23  79  79  Puneeth Kumar N A  IIIA 1142 1800 36  49.7   
24  83  37  Punya R  IIIA 1067 1800 37  48.1   

IIIB
1  12  74  Gnaneshwari T S  IIIB 1485 1800 47  64.8   
2  13  1  Hemalatha U B  IIIB 3107 3600 42  64.2   
3  22  36  Mamatha M  IIIB 1438 1800 43  61.4   
4  27  42  Bhoomika V B  IIIB 2195 2700 38  59.6   
5  30  49  Keerthi M C  IIIB 2039 2700 43  59.3   
6  33  54  Smitha M S  IIIB 2353 2700 30  58.6   
7  34  27  Manasa K S  IIIB 1344 1800 42  58.3   
8  41  77  Manasa S  IIIB 1326 1800 40  56.8   
9  44  55  Sandhya J  IIIB 2263 2700 28  55.9   

10  45  52  Nickson Benet  IIIB 1963 2700 39  55.9   
11  49  62  Shashank N  IIIB 2687 3600 36  55.3   
12  51  61  Sinchana Roy  IIIB 2573 3600 38  54.7   
13  56  8  Suchithra K S  IIIB 2736 3600 33  54.5   
14  57  84  Sunitha M  IIIB 2128 2700 30  54.4   
15  59  2  Ullas S  IIIB 2560 3600 37  54.1   
16  63  53  Amrutha N R  IIIB 2077 2700 29  53.0   
17  67  39  Kruthika M R  IIIB 1105 1800 43  52.2   
18  69  10  Mahadevprasad H S  IIIB 2728 3600 28  51.9   
19  71  5  Manoj M  IIIB 2425 3600 35  51.2   
20  74  43  Anusha Y V  IIIB 1900 2700 31  50.7   
21  80  31  Bindu B  IIIB 1187 1800 33  49.5   
22  82  116  Prajwal M  IIIB 1132 1800 34  48.4   
23  86  32  Shwetha B V  IIIB 1173 1800 27  46.1   

OU – Within Karnataka
3. 3 110  Ranjana G  GM 3311 3600 49  70.5   
4. 4 92  Vanashree Mukund 

Bhat  
GM 3365 3600 45  69.2   

5. 5  97  Lakshmi Devi Joshi  GM 2590 2900 48  68.7  Kalyana 
Karnataka 

6. 6  106  Sahana P  GM 3119 3600 41  63.8   
7. 7  88  Pavan Hegde  GM 1703 2400 56  63.5   
8. 8  87  Bhoomika H R  GM 2096 2400 37  62.2   
9. 9  109  Ravi K V  GM 2947 3600 42  61.9   
10. 10  107  Deepthi H S  GM 3004 3600 39  61.2   



11. 11  104  Srajan  GM 3040 3600 38  61.2   
12. 12  111  Akash M Hugar  GM 2085 2700 41  59.1   
13. 13  114  Akila Karani  GM 2641 3450 41  58.8   
14. 14  98  Sangamesh S 

Bheemashetty  
GM 2472 2900 32  58.6  Kalyana 

Karnataka 
15. 15  108  Shashikala D K  GM 2941 3600 33  57.3   
16. 16  91  Supreeth  GM 2705 3600 39  57.1   
17. 17  118  Navya L  GM 2829 3600 34  56.3   
18. 18  113  Siddhantgouda 

Bharamagouda  
GM 1891 2700 42  56.0   

19. 19  112  Rebecca A Malekar  GM 1955 2700 39  55.7   

20. 20  93  Sahana S R  GM 2718 3600 32  53.8   
21. 21  99  Gowthami S  GM 2526 3600 37  53.6   
22. 22  95  Aishwarya S  GM 1861 2600 35  53.3   
23. 23  120  Sindu S P  GM 2755 3600 30  53.3   
24. 24  89  Kusuma B E  GM 1835 2400 30  53.2   
25. 25  94  Praveen  GM 2626 3600 30  51.5   
26. 26  105  Sagarika B  GM 1835 2400 26  51.2   
27. 27  101  Shekar G P  GM 1586 2400 35  50.5   
28. 29  103  Sreelakshmi D  GM 1533 2400 34  48.9   
29. 30  102  Rachana A R  GM 2456 3600 29  48.6   
30. 31  119  Sooraj Harikantra  GM 2100 3600 32  45.2   

KALYANA KARNATAKA 
No More Applicants 

OU – OUTSIDE KARNATAKA 
No More Applicants 

 


